Uszczelka DN 80, do kotnierza

<>

Opis

Cechy ogolne

Kolor:

Materiat:

Wielko§¢ nominalna (DN):

Wymiary

Ciezar netto:

Ciezar brutto:

Koto osi otworow:
Wymiar opakowania:
Wymiar opakowania:
Wymiar opakowania:

{ic; KESSEL

Dane produktowe

Nrart.: 28043
GTIN: 4026092058718
Grupa Rabatowa: 20

czarny
Tworzywo sztuczne
80

0,17 kg
0,2 kg
160 mm
dt.

szer.
WYS.
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